



## 20775SMH - Smoky 4/1 Gal Jug

Smokehouse 220® Smoky Barbecue Sauce has a deep, natural hickory wood-smoke flavor with tangy layers of zesty tomato, vinegar & spices. | It's easy to satisfy customers' cravings for down-home barbecue flavor using the Smokehouse 220® family of eight authentic sauces, from traditional flavors like Original and Smoky to signature twists like Applewood Bacon and Honey Bourbon.

Brand: Smokehouse 220™



# Nutrition Facts

128 servings per container

**Serving size** 2.00 TBSP (33g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 30

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 0g **0%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

*Trans* Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 470mg **20%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 7g **3%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

**Total Sugars** 6g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein** 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 6.92mg 0%

Iron 0.18mg 0% • Potassium 90mg 0%

Vitamin C 0 mg 0%

Thiamin 0mg 0%

Riboflavin 0mg 0%

Vitamin B<sub>6</sub> 0mg 0%

Vitamin B<sub>12</sub> 0mg 0%

Zinc 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Mustard Bran, Contains Less Than 2% of Corn Starch, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Spices, Molasses, Garlic\*, Celery Seed, Natural Flavors, Tamarind Concentrate. \*Dehydrated

## Case Specifications

GTIN	10026700155991	Case Gross Weight	39.60 LB
Pack Size	4 / 1GA	Case Net Weight	37.60 LB
Shelf Life	360 Days	Case L,W,H	14.44 IN, 10.32 IN, 12.75 IN
Tie x High	11 x 4	Cube	1.10 CF

## Each Specifications

GTIN	00026700155994	Each Gross Weight	9.73 LB
UPC	026700155994	Each Net Weight	9.40 LB
Unit Size	1 / 1GA	Each L,W,H	6.80 IN, 5.08 IN, 11.76 IN
		Cube	0.24 CF

## Preparation and Cooking

Ready to use.

## Serving Suggestions

Our Smokehouse 220® Smoky Barbecue Sauce is perfect as a glaze, finishing sauces, ingredients, dips and marinades.

## Packaging and Storage

Ship and store at 35-80 F

## Allergens

CONTAINS:

Celery or Celery Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesame seeds or Sesame seed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives, Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives

## Barcodes

Case Barcode



10026700155991

Each Barcode



0 26700 15599 4

**Nutritional Claims:** Kosher